NTN K17X22X15.8 needle roller
bearings
Online  NTN  K17X22X15.8  needle  roller  bearings  Expert.More
6x22x7  Size  (mm)  Choices.  NTN  K17X22X15.8  needle  roller
bearings in Stock & Ready to Ship Now!
Size (mm) 6x22x7
Bore Diameter (mm) 6
Outer Diameter (mm) 22
Width (mm) 7
d 6 mm
D 22 mm
B 7 mm
C 7 mm
r min. 0,3 mm
r1 min. 0,3 mm
C1 1,5 mm
D1 25 mm
D2 25 mm
ba min. 8 mm
ra max. 0,3 mm
C2 1,5 mm
Weight 0,014 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 3,3 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 1,35 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 34000 r/min